

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.5856 of 2007
(Anandilal Hajarimal Bhutada & anr. vs. The Shegaon Municipal Council, Shegaon,
Distt. Buldhana)

Office Notes, Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions : Court's or Judge's orders
and Registrar's orders.

CORAM : D.D.Sinha and
Smt. Vasanti A. Naik, JJ.
DATE : January 08, 2008.

We appoint Mr. Firdos Mirza, Adv. as amicus curiae in the present Writ Petition. Office is directed to provide all the necessary documents to the learned counsel.

JUDGE

JUDGE

ssj