

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.5856 OF 2007

(Anandilal s/o Hajarimal Bhutada and another vs. Shegaon Municipal Council)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

CORAM : D.D. SINHA AND
 SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK, JJ.

DATED : JANUARY 18, 2008

Heard Shri Mirza, amicus curiae.
Notice returnable after two weeks.

JUDGE

JUDGE

khj